

Alabama Small Business Development Center Network

Strengthening Alabama's Economy, One Small Business at a Time.

www.asbdc.org

2012 Maxwell AFB Small Business Network Event

Thursday, August 16, 2012
Maxwell Club
Maxwell Air Force Base
Montgomery, AL

The Maxwell AFB Small Business Office and the Alabama State University, College of Business Administration, Small Business Development Center invite small businesses in construction engineering and management, communications, computer and electronic products, medical equipment and services, safety and security, education and training, office supplies, furniture and office design, logistics support; information technology supplies and services, janitorial supplies and services; base support and miscellaneous supplies and services, and related fields to participate in the 2012 Maxwell AFB Small Business Network Event.

The purpose of the event is to highlight small business capabilities and allow buyers, contracting officers, technical personnel, and private industry representatives, the opportunity to visit with small business vendors in a focused environment. This is an opportunity for your small business to exhibit your capabilities to meet the mission of Maxwell AFB. More information on Maxwell's mission can be found at http://www.maxwell.af.mil.

Application packages must be received in 42CONS/CCB by **30 July 2012**. Exhibition space is limited and only small businesses registered in the Central Contractor Registry (www.ccr.gov) will be permitted to exhibit. Approximately fifty five (55) exhibition tables will be available. A registration fee of **\$5** for each individual representing a participating vendor is also due NLT **30 July 2012**.

Please send payments only, by check or money order payable to "ASU-SBDC"" to:

ASU Small Business Development Center
ATTN: Mr. Thomas Taylor
2012 MAXWELL AFB SMALL BUSINESS NETWORK EVENT
915 South Jackson Street
Montgomery, AL 36104

If you are interested in exhibiting, please complete the application package and send it to: 42CONS/CCB, ATTN: 2012 MAXWELL AFB SMALL BUSINESS NETWORK EVENT, 50 LEMAY PLAZA SOUTH, BLDG 804, MAXWELL AFB, AL 36112 or via e-mail to marsha.goodman@us.af.mil. Additional instructions are attached to this notice. Applications will be evaluated and selections will be made to ensure representation from various small business categories and capabilities that can support the Maxwell AFB mission. If you are not selected to exhibit, your check will be returned. Exhibition will be by selection only. You will be notified of your selection or non-selection by 3 Aug 2012. Participant selection decisions are at the sole discretion of the Small Business Office and are final. Registration fee for selected firms will not be refunded after 3 Aug 2012.

The Small Business Development Center at Alabama State University is an institutional member of the Alabama Small Business Development Center Network. Funded in part through a Cooperative Agreement with the U.S. Small Business Administration. Reasonable accommodations for persons with disabilities will be made if requested at least two weeks in advance. Contact Thomas Taylor, 915 S. Jackson St., Montgomery, AL 36104, 334-229-4848.